

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 20AAECK1504E1ZF

1.	Legal Name		KALARJUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		KALARJUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Additional trade names, if an	ny null				
4.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business		Adityapur Industrial Area Sub Post Office, CF-51, KALARJUN GREEN ENCLAVE, Adityapur Road, Adityapur, Jamshedpur, Seraikela Kharsawan, Jharkhand, 832109			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Period of Validity		From	30/01/2023	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9	Particulars of Approving Authority Digitally signed by DS GOODS AND SERVICES TAX NETWORK 07					
Signature Services TAX NETWORK 07 Date: 2023.01.30-43:01:33 IST						
Name Prem Ku		mar				
Designation Superinte		endent				
Jurisdictional Office Jamshed		our				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 30/01/202		23				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 30/01/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 20AAECK1504E1ZF

Legal Name KALARJUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any KALARJUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

0

Additional trade names, if null

any

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN 20AAECK1504E1ZF

Legal Name KALARJUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any KALARJUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if nu

any

1

## Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name ADITYA RAJ

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Jharkhand